
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GIRLS4CHESS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $202.33
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Yan	Feng txn_gnHJEBQ $16.13 $218.46
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Kian	Ching	Ng txn_4dHX7KY $16.13 $234.59
2025-04-05 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_vgH44Mx $14.56 $249.15
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_8rH7rR9 -$3.27 $245.88
2025-04-16 CROWN	AWARDS	INC txn_brH7m4g -$121.06 $124.82
2025-04-17 CROWN	AWARDS	INC txn_kWHOEzy -$2.00 $122.82
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Sendil	Chidambaram txn_wNHAw9M $16.13 $138.95
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Yamuna	Ganesan txn_lZH5Rae $15.00 $153.95
2025-04-28 US	CHESS	FEDERATION txn_EyHwad7 -$3.00 $150.95
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_PVHGBpq -$2.18 $148.77
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Krishna	Gopalakrishnan txn_WBHWn07 $15.00 $163.77
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Sudharshan	Mahalingam	Ganesan txn_2zHO0vn $15.00 $178.77

WITHDRAWN:	$131.51.	DEPOSITED:	$107.95. $178.77

Girls4chess	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Girls4chess's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


